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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 12/13/25            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS                     
                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4500.00, Rider count = 35         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.432, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 2250.00                      
     2D Time = 15.932, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1350.00                      
     3D Time = 16.432, Placings = 13, Pool = $  900.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.432 $1125.00        Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.524 $675.00         Kelly Conrado on FTF Tibbies ManCan           
   3rd 15.745 $450.00         Kelly Conrado on Hesa Mr MoonFlash            
   4th 15.747                 Carley Cervi on Sonuva Whitch                 
   5th 15.761                 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.985 $675.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   2nd 16.060 $405.00         Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   3rd 16.121 $270.00         Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
   4th 16.188                 Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
   5th 16.205                 Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
   6th 16.255                 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame          
   7th 16.291                 CJ Vondette on Nobodys Bubba                  
   8th 16.295                 Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus                
   9th 16.427                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.455 $450.00         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   2nd 16.480 $270.00         Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
   3rd 16.485 $180.00         Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
   4th 16.624                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   5th 16.768         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   6th 16.821                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
   7th 16.836                 Paul Knorr on Busy Bna Legend                 
   8th 16.870                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Pie Eyed on Therocks  
   9th 17.119                 Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena             
  10th 17.414                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  11th 19.043                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  12th 99.999                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
Tie    99.999                 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer          
N/T    415.360                CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        
N/T    415.394                Carley Cervi on VQ Nonstop Stinson            
N/T    415.556                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    415.733                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    415.921                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
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                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers                       
                                                                               
N/T    416.287                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    416.702                Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero         
N/T    418.466                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4348.00, Rider count = 93         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.432, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1521.80                      
     2D Time = 15.932, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1304.40                      
     3D Time = 16.432, Placings = 17, Pool = $  869.60                      
     4D Time = 16.932, Placings = 26, Pool = $  652.20                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.432 $502.19         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.524 $410.89         Kelly Conrado on FTF Tibbies ManCan           
   3rd 15.741 $304.36         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   4th 15.745 $197.83         Kelly Conrado on Hesa Mr MoonFlash            
   5th 15.747 $106.53         Carley Cervi on Sonuva Whitch                 
   6th 15.761                 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   7th 15.765                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
   8th 15.927                 Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.985 $430.45         D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   2nd 16.060 $352.19         Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   3rd 16.110 $260.88         Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
   4th 16.121 $169.57         Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
   5th 16.123 $ 91.31         Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess               
   6th 16.151                 Kelly Conrado on Elenore Rigby                
   7th 16.188                 Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
   8th 16.205                 Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
   9th 16.216                 Kelly Conrado on CFour Undeniable             
  10th 16.230                 McKinlee May on XA Hero's Roarrr              
  11th 16.250                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Tfour Free Fortunes   
  12th 16.255                 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame          
  13th 16.269                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  14th 16.291                 CJ Vondette on Nobodys Bubba                  
  15th 16.295                 Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus                
  16th 16.297                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
  17th 16.335                 Clara Bradbury on AintLookinForTrouble        
  18th 16.338                 Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
  19th 16.409                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  20th 16.427                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.455 $286.97         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   2nd 16.459 $234.79         Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
   3rd 16.480 $173.92         Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
   4th 16.485 $113.05         Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
   5th 16.496 $ 60.87         Rylan Swanson on GV Chasin Fireflies          
   6th 16.507                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
   7th 16.612                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
   8th 16.624                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   9th 16.656                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
  10th 16.717                 Kelly Conrado on Woodyy                       
  11th 16.768         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  12th 16.772                 Matthew Symonds on Yellowhair Remington       
  13th 16.821                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
  14th 16.836                 Paul Knorr on Busy Bna Legend                 
  15th 16.870                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Pie Eyed on Therocks  
  16th 16.916                 Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
  17th 16.922                 CJ Vondette on AJ Shez Got Carizzma           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.934 $215.23         Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
   2nd 16.996 $176.09         Rylan Swanson on MTX Chex Cat                 
   3rd 17.019 $130.44         Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   4th 17.039 $ 84.79         McKinlee May on Whistle for Gold Coin         
   5th 17.119 $ 45.65         Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena             
   6th 17.149                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
   7th 17.154                 Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann                
   8th 17.244                 Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
   9th 17.300                 Haley Coble on Fancy A Fling                  
  10th 17.347                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  11th 17.373                 Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin                
  12th 17.399                 Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
  13th 17.414                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  14th 17.469                 Wrider Allison on CFour Sherry Jane           
  15th 17.623                 Haley Coble on Pokey NR                       



  16th 17.757                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  17th 17.770                 Rose Hildebrandt on HVR Reddy To Win          
  18th 18.242                 Chandler Camblin on Poppin Tagzz              
  19th 18.325                 Tammy Arnold on Sparkling Eyeshadow           
  20th 18.755                 Katie Dent on Grit N Gold                     
  21st 19.043                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  22nd 19.584                 CJ Vondette on ZZorro                         
  23rd 24.054                 Rose Hildebrandt on Breezey                   
  24th 29.543                 Lorri Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                 
  25th 99.999                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
Tie    99.999                 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer          
SCR    400.000                Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
SCR    400.000                Jordyn Leggett on Bears Twist                 
N/T    415.360                CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        
N/T    415.394                Carley Cervi on VQ Nonstop Stinson            
N/T    415.556                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    415.733                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    415.921                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
N/T    416.030                Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
N/T    416.152                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    416.162                Joey Hudson on High Time Lil Hero             
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
N/T    416.287                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    416.423                Adilynn Friesen on Hot For Blondes            
N/T    416.452                Payson Haines on Dirt NR                      
N/T    416.702                Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero         
N/T    417.006                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    417.248                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    417.248                Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
N/T    417.429                Katie Dent on Shes Too Hollywood              
N/T    417.652                Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
N/T    417.856                Wrider Allison on CFour Coined A King         
N/T    418.236                Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
N/T    418.466                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.128, Placings =  8, Pool = $  220.00                      
     2D Time = 17.128, Placings =  3, Pool = $  132.00                      
     3D Time = 18.128, Placings =  1, Pool = $   88.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.128 $110.00              Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
   2nd 16.155 $ 66.00              Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
   3rd 16.205 $ 44.00              Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   4th 16.226                      Payson Haines on Dirt NR                 
   5th 16.496                      Rylan Swanson on GV Chasin Fireflies     
   6th 16.921                      Abbigail Mundorf on KPS Ashes Got Bugs   
   7th 16.934                      Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money      
   8th 16.996                      Rylan Swanson on MTX Chex Cat            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.192 $ 66.00              Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
   2nd 17.373 $ 39.60              Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin           
   3rd 17.399 $ 26.40              Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.984 $ 88.00              Ivy Chipperfield on Eyes Lovely          
N/T    416.102                     Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
N/T    416.152                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    416.162                     Joey Hudson on High Time Lil Hero        
N/T    416.454                     Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann           
N/T    417.248                     Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
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           C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sat 2D $500 Futurity Sidepot       
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1040.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.747, Placings =  7, Pool = $  624.00                      
     2D Time = 16.497, Placings = 11, Pool = $  416.00                      
                                                                               



                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.747 $249.60         Carley Cervi on Sonuva Whitch                 
   2nd 16.110 $187.20         Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
   3rd 16.151 $124.80         Kelly Conrado on Elenore Rigby                
   4th 16.216 $ 62.40         Kelly Conrado on CFour Undeniable             
   5th 16.295                 Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus                
   6th 16.297                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
   7th 16.335                 Clara Bradbury on AintLookinForTrouble        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.507 $166.40         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
   2nd 16.717 $124.80         Kelly Conrado on Woodyy                       
   3rd 16.916 $ 83.20         Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
   4th 16.922 $ 41.60         CJ Vondette on AJ Shez Got Carizzma           
   5th 17.039                 McKinlee May on Whistle for Gold Coin         
   6th 17.300                 Haley Coble on Fancy A Fling                  
   7th 17.770                 Rose Hildebrandt on HVR Reddy To Win          
   8th 18.242                 Chandler Camblin on Poppin Tagzz              
   9th 19.043                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  10th 19.584                 CJ Vondette on ZZorro                         
  11th 24.054                 Rose Hildebrandt on Breezey                   
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            C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sat 2D $500 Derby Sidepot         
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1130.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.432, Placings =  1, Pool = $  678.00                      
     2D Time = 15.932, Placings = 15, Pool = $  452.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.432 $678.00         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.123 $135.60         Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess               
   2nd 16.188 $113.00         Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
   3rd 16.230 $ 90.40         McKinlee May on XA Hero's Roarrr              
   4th 16.255 $ 67.80         Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame          
   5th 16.269 $ 45.20         Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   6th 16.409                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   7th 16.455                 Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   8th 16.459                 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
   9th 16.656                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
  10th 16.768         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  11th 16.772                 Matthew Symonds on Yellowhair Remington       
  12th 16.934                 Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
  13th 17.149                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
  14th 17.414                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  15th 18.755                 Katie Dent on Grit N Gold                     
N/T    415.360                CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        
N/T    415.921                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
N/T    416.702                Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero         
N/T    417.248                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    417.248                Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
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                   C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr $100 Sidepot               
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   650.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.524, Placings =  5, Pool = $  227.50                      
     2D Time = 16.024, Placings =  5, Pool = $  195.00                      
     3D Time = 16.524, Placings =  6, Pool = $  130.00                      
     4D Time = 17.024, Placings =  3, Pool = $   97.50                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.524 $136.50              Kelly Conrado on FTF Tibbies ManCan      
   2nd 15.741 $ 91.00              Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory     
   3rd 15.745                      Kelly Conrado on Hesa Mr MoonFlash       
   4th 15.761                      Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   5th 15.985                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.121 $117.00              Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
   2nd 16.151 $ 78.00              Kelly Conrado on Elenore Rigby           
   3rd 16.216                      Kelly Conrado on CFour Undeniable        
   4th 16.295                      Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus           
   5th 16.427                      Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                
                                                                               



                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.612 $ 78.00              Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack     
   2nd 16.624 $ 52.00              Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   3rd 16.717                      Kelly Conrado on Woodyy                  
   4th 16.768         NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
   5th 16.836                      Paul Knorr on Busy Bna Legend            
   6th 17.019                      Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.119 $ 58.50              Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena        
   2nd 18.325 $ 39.00              Tammy Arnold on Sparkling Eyeshadow      
   3rd 99.999                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    416.030                     Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye         
N/T    417.006                     Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
N/T    418.466                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4096.00, Rider count = 86         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.095, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1433.60                      
     2D Time = 15.595, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1228.80                      
     3D Time = 16.095, Placings = 20, Pool = $  819.20                      
     4D Time = 16.595, Placings = 29, Pool = $  614.40                      
                     Not Placed = 17                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.095 $498.18         CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        
   2nd 15.559 $412.16         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   3rd 15.564 $311.81         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   4th 15.567 $211.46         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.595 $405.50         Kelly Conrado on Hesa Mr MoonFlash            
   2nd 15.598 $331.78         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   3rd 15.615 $245.76         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   4th 15.620 $159.74         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   5th 15.639 $ 86.02         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   6th 15.652                 Kelly Conrado on FTF Tibbies ManCan           
   7th 15.696                 Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   8th 15.706                 Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
   9th 15.817                 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame          
  10th 15.832                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Tfour Free Fortunes   
  11th 15.899                 CJ Vondette on Nobodys Bubba                  
  12th 15.924                 Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
  13th 15.935                 Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
  14th 15.984                 Katie Dent on Shes Too Hollywood              
  15th 16.003                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  16th 16.047                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Pie Eyed on Therocks  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.095 $270.34         Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero         
   2nd 16.104 $221.18         Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
   3rd 16.119 $163.84         Joey Hudson on High Time Lil Hero             
   4th 16.123 $106.50         Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
   5th 16.154 $ 57.34         Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
   6th 16.226                 Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess               
   7th 16.237                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
   8th 16.244                 Kelly Conrado on Elenore Rigby                
   9th 16.270                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  10th 16.284                 McKinlee May on XA Hero's Roarrr              
  11th 16.336                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
  12th 16.397                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  13th 16.403                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  14th 16.407                 Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena             
  15th 16.415                 Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
  16th 16.457                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
  17th 16.468                 Rylan Swanson on GV Chasin Fireflies          
  18th 16.470                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
  19th 16.522                 Wrider Allison on CFour Coined A King         
  20th 16.583                 CJ Vondette on AJ Shez Got Carizzma           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.612 $202.75         Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
   2nd 16.617 $165.89         Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   3rd 16.634 $122.88         Rylan Swanson on MTX Chex Cat                 
   4th 16.711 $ 79.87         Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            



   5th 16.765 $ 43.01         Adilynn Friesen on Hot For Blondes            
   6th 16.777                 Clara Bradbury on AintLookinForTrouble        
   7th 16.795                 Haley Coble on Fancy A Fling                  
   8th 16.805                 Paul Knorr on Busy Bna Legend                 
   9th 16.852                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
  10th 16.911                 Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
  11th 16.972                 Jordyn Leggett on Bears Twist                 
  12th 16.973                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
  13th 17.019                 Haley Coble on Pokey NR                       
  14th 17.022                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
  15th 17.067                 Dani Heinrich on Bea NR                       
  16th 17.077                 Matthew Symonds on Yellowhair Remington       
  17th 17.090                 Rose Hildebrandt on HVR Reddy To Win          
  18th 17.111                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  19th 17.123                 Chandler Camblin on Poppin Tagzz              
  20th 17.129                 Wrider Allison on CFour Sherry Jane           
  21st 17.179                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
  22nd 17.371                 Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
  23rd 17.508                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  24th 18.178                 Jersey Voss on Streakin Rare King             
  25th 18.686                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
  26th 18.734                 Rose Hildebrandt on Breezey                   
  27th 19.076                 CJ Vondette on ZZorro                         
  28th 19.323                 Kelly Conrado on Woodyy                       
  29th 20.870                 McKinlee May on Whistle for Gold Coin         
N/T    400.000                Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
N/T    400.000                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    400.000                Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
N/T    400.000                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    415.516                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    415.943                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    416.328                Payson Haines on Dirt NR                      
N/T    416.844                Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
N/T    416.982                Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
N/T    417.071                Jozlynn Heinrich on Rockets Leader            
N/T    417.262                Katie Dent on Grit N Gold                     
N/T    417.283                Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
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                     C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $1000                  
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: TL Paints & QH                       
                                                                               
N/T    417.423                Kelly Conrado on CFour Undeniable             
N/T    417.745                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    418.830                Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
N/T    418.982                Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus                
N/T    425.036                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                   Race Sponsored by: Woofter Drilling                      
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   460.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.559, Placings =  9, Pool = $  230.00                      
     2D Time = 16.559, Placings =  5, Pool = $  138.00                      
     3D Time = 17.559, Placings =  2, Pool = $   92.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.559 $138.00              Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   2nd 15.706 $ 92.00              Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
   3rd 15.924                      Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   4th 16.119                      Joey Hudson on High Time Lil Hero        
   5th 16.203                      Payson Haines on Dirt NR                 
   6th 16.204                      Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
   7th 16.315                      Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
   8th 16.415                      Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money      
   9th 16.468                      Rylan Swanson on GV Chasin Fireflies     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.612 $ 82.80              Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
   2nd 16.634 $ 55.20              Rylan Swanson on MTX Chex Cat            
   3rd 16.711                      Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
   4th 17.332                      Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann           
   5th 17.388                      Abbigail Mundorf on KPS Ashes Got Bugs   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.020 $ 55.20              Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
   2nd 18.203 $ 36.80              Tristyn Meeks on Dancingintheflames      
N/T    417.071                     Jozlynn Heinrich on Rockets Leader       
N/T    417.474                     Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
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                   C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun Sr $100 Sidepot               
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   550.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.567, Placings =  6, Pool = $  192.50                      
     2D Time = 16.067, Placings =  5, Pool = $  165.00                      
     3D Time = 16.567, Placings =  1, Pool = $  110.00                      
     4D Time = 17.067, Placings =  1, Pool = $   82.50                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.567 $115.50              Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory     
   2nd 15.595 $ 77.00              Kelly Conrado on Hesa Mr MoonFlash       
   3rd 15.615                      Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye         
   4th 15.620                      Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   5th 15.652                      Kelly Conrado on FTF Tibbies ManCan      
   6th 16.003                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.244 $ 99.00              Kelly Conrado on Elenore Rigby           
   2nd 16.270 $ 66.00              Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   3rd 16.397                      Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack     
   4th 16.403                      Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
   5th 16.407                      Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.805 $110.00              Paul Knorr on Busy Bna Legend            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.323 $ 82.50              Kelly Conrado on Woodyy                  
N/T    400.000                     Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
N/T    400.000                     Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                
N/T    400.000                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
N/T    417.423                     Kelly Conrado on CFour Undeniable        
N/T    418.982                     Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus           
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                      C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    20.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.045, Placings =  1, Pool = $   20.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.045 $ 20.00              Hadley Hagberg on BHR Classy And Sassy   
N/T    400.000                     Tru Mundorf on Sam NR                    
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                      C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    20.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.517, Placings =  2, Pool = $   20.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.517 $ 12.00              Hadley Hagberg on BHR Classy And Sassy   
   2nd 20.753 $  8.00              Tru Mundorf on Sam NR                    
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                        C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   308.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.812, Placings =  4, Pool = $  184.80                      
     2D Time = 23.312, Placings =  2, Pool = $  123.20                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.812 $ 79.46         Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   2nd 22.117 $ 60.98         Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
   3rd 22.345 $ 44.35         Payson Haines on Dirt NR                      
   4th 23.194                 Samantha Flannery on Zee Bonus                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.841 $ 67.76         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 24.149 $ 55.44         Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
N/T    400.000                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    400.000                Tru Mundorf on Sam NR                         
N/T    400.000                Abbigail Mundorf on KPS Ashes Got Bugs        



N/T    400.000                Paul Knorr on The Fire Guy                    
N/T    421.458                Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
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                 C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Friday Ride Time             
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth               
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: D'Ann Gehlsen                       
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth               
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: D'Ann Gehlsen                       
                                                                               


